Hooked bolt galv M 8x 63 8.8 FlexVey 60/75

Article number: 99-10-3924

Dimensions
Length

Width

Height

Actual weight

Basic data
Thread type
Stability

Dimensions
Diameter 1
Height
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Big Dutchman.

60.00 mm
25.00 mm
13.00 mm
0.034 kg

8mm
8 mm
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